Features
96PR-102-UBM3-M 203 dpi Mobile Barcode Printer, 3",
4 ips, USB/Bluetooth/MFi
 � 3" mobile barcode receipt printer
 � Resolution: 203 dpi
 � Max. print speed: 102mm (4")/sec
 � USB, Bluetooth, MFi
 � 4 MB Flash memory and 8 MB SDRAM memory
Specifications
Resolution 8 dots/mm (203 dpi)
Printing method Direct Thermal
Max. print speed 102 mm (4")/second
Max. print width 72 mm (2.83")
Max. print length 2,286 mm (90")
Enclosure Plastic with rubber over-mold construction
Physical dimension (W x H x D) 116 x 148 x 70 mm (4.57" x 5.83" x 2.75")
Weight (including battery) 0.55 kg (1.212 lbs)
Drop specification 1.5 m (5 ft)
IP rating IP54 (w/case)
Max. roll capacity Receipt: 57 mm (2.25") OD
Label: 55 mm (2.16") OD
Processor 32-bit RISC CPU
Memory • 4 MB Flash memory
• 8 MB SDRAM
Interface • USB 2.0 • 802.11 b/g/n Wireless
• Bluetooth • RS-232 (option)
Power Two-cell, 7.4VDC, 2500 mAh Li-ion rechargeable battery
Operation switch, button • 3 buttons (On/off, feed, and cover-open)
• 2 color LED for printer status, 3 LEDs for battery status
Sensors • Reflective sensor
• Head open sensor
Internal fonts • 8 alpha-numeric bitmap fonts
• One Monotype Imaging® CG Triumvirate Bold Condensed scalable font
Bar code
• 1D bar code
 Code 39, Code 93, Code128UCC, Code128 subsets A.B.C, Codabar, Interleave 2 of 5, EAN-8, EAN-13, EAN-128, UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN and UPC 2(5) digits add-on,
 MSI, PLESSEY, POSTNET, China POST, GS1 Data bar
• 2D bar code
 PDF-417, Maxicode, DataMatrix, QR code, Aztec
Printer language TSPL-EZTM (Compatible to EPL, ZPL, ZPL II) or CPCL emulation
Media type Receipt paper, Bline receipt paper (Black mark in printing side) & Selected label
Media width Receipt: 50.8 ~ 80 mm (2" ~ 3.15")
Label: 50.8 ~ 78 mm (2" ~ 3.07")
Media thickness Receipt: 0.0508 ~ 0.1016 mm (2 ~ 4 mil)
Label: Fasson standard label media up to 0.14 mm (5.5 mil)
Media height Label: Min. 25.4 mm (1")
Media core diameter 10.2 ~ 25.4 mm (0.4" ~ 1")
Environment condition Operation: -10 ~ 50 °C (14 ~ 122 °F), 10 ~ 90% non-condensing
Storage: -40 ~ 60 °C (-40 ~ 140 °F), 10 ~ 90% non-condensing
Safety regulation FCC , CE , CB , CCC, C-Tick
Environmental concern Comply with RoHS, WEEE
Accessories
• Windows labeling software CD disk • Quick start guide
• Belt Clip • Li-ion battery
• Power adapter
Options
• 802.11 b/g/n Wireless network • Bluetooth module
• USB to RS-232 converter cable • USB cable
• Li-ion battery • Charge station 1 cell (with changeable power connector)
• Vehicle power adapter • IP54-rated protective case with shoulder strap
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
96PR-102-UBM3-M Mobile Barcode Printer, 203dpi, 3", 4 ips, USB/Bluetooth/MFi, US power cord
96PR-102-UBM3-M-E Mobile Barcode Printer, 203dpi, 3", 4 ips, USB/Bluetooth/MFi, EU power cord
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 7-Dec-2017
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.